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1 - 18374 Madhu Kumar V Nedumangad Municipality S/Guard 01.10.2025 Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

2 - 48563 Umesh M NISH, Sreekaryam S/Guard 01.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

3 - 47924 Ajindas BV S/Guard 05.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

4 - 45754 Anil R S/Guard 19.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

5 - 47641 Sarath Nath GK S/Guard 22.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

6 642 36286 Sajeesh S IAV, Thonnakkal S/Guard 08.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (Selected by PE)

7 540 33484 Manoj Kumar K Govt Ayurveda College S/Guard 06.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

8 316 46723 Shaji R S/Guard Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

9 541 33548 Pradeep Kumar GS S/Guard Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

10 975 45872 Baburajan P S/Guard Deployed as per Para 11 of Policy

11 935 44355 Sushmesh D S/Guard 08.10.2025 Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

12 205 44221 Syam Kumar TK S/Guard 12.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (JCO's List)

13 990 46589 Siva Prakash S S/Guard 22.10.2025 Deployed as per Para 11 of Policy

14 - 48951 Sabareendran CO IMH & CT, Kovalam Clerk 08.10.2025 Selected by PE from the panel provided by KEXCON 

15 - 11916 Sivakumar L Medical College, Trivandrum S/Guard 13.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

16 170 42591 Ajith Kumar SK Child Development Centre DEO 16.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

17 - 48573 Lal CS Technopark (A&B Sector) S/Guard 16.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

18 289 46361 Ratheesh R Smart City, Trivandrum S/Guard 19.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

19 82 37986 GR Jayachandran N KPSC Office, Pattom S/Guard 18.10.2025 Deployed as per Para 15 of Policy

20 108 39441 Aneesh BR 220 KV SS, Andoorkonam S/Guard 22.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

21 - 48541 Arun S PWD, Vikas Bhavan S/Guard 22.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

22 - 44240 Satheesh Kumar D SCT College, Pappanamcode S/Guard 23.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

23 - 44685 Anil Kumar C RIO, Vanchiyoor S/Guard 23.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

24 344 47212 Rejeesh R ASAP, Vizhinjam S/Guard 23.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

25 225 44229 Abhilash A Nair KFL, Kallettumkara S/Guard 23.10.2025 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

26 226 44246 Pradeep Kumar RS Public Office, Irrigation S/Guard 23.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

27 - 47707 Saji Kumar B KELTRON, Karakulam S/Guard 28.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

1 - 47360 Ratheesh Kumar R KSEB (GD), Idamalayar S/Guard 01.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

2 547 46907 Liju P Startup Mission, Kochi S/Guard 01.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

3 295 42241 Vijay Kumar J S/Guard Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

4 - 43675 R Jalaludeen S/Guard

5 - 47839 Suresh Babu B S/Guard

6 121 35936 Prmod Kumar S Oil Palm Estate, Kollam S/Guard 01.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

7 92 34941 Rajeev A RPL, Kulathupuzha S/Guard 04.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

8 - 44623 Kiran R Govt Med College, Ernakulam S/Guard 08.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

9 - 47478 Ratheesh Rajan S/Guard 08.10.2025

10 - 44750 Anoop Kumar M S/Guard 17.10.2025

11 260 41386 Sathyapalan K Kerala Ceramics, Kundara S/Guard 13.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

12 779 39399 Rajesh Kumar S Govt ITI, Thevalakkara S/Guard 14.10.2025 Deployed as per Para 9 of Policy

13 - 47858 Sreekumar A S/Guard 14.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

14 44 43352 Sreedharan Nair K S/Guard 23.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhusated (JCO's List)

15 218 40043 Rajesh Krishnan R KSEB (GC), Moolamattom S/Guard 15.10.2025 Volunteer due to Idukki list exhuasted

16 703 35382 Vinod Kumar S KTDC Hotel Chaithram S/Guard 15.10.2025 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

17 33 31873 Anil Kumar V S/Guard 16.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

18 162 38112 Binu B S/Guard 23.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

19 351 43296 Sujith Kumar K S/Guard 25.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

20 212 39766 Anoop Kumar C S/Guard

21 214 39851 Pradeep P S/Guard

22 187 38791 Aneesh RK S/Guard 21.10.2025

23 70 34007 Abhilash R Family Court, Sasthamcotta S/Guard 22.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

24 28 31590 Rajesh Kumar S JFCM Court, Kottarakkara S/Guard 22.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

25 82 34514 Santosh Cherian SNG Cultural Complex, Kollam S/Guard 25.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

1 185 45466 Rajeev PR 110 KV SS, Muvattupuzha S/Guard 01.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

2 - 46455 Suresh Kumar MB Startup Mission, Kochi S/Guard 04.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

3 - 46242 Anil Kumar S KFL, Arikuzha S/Guard 06.10.2025 Volunteer due to Idukki list exhuasted

4 - 47167 Jacob K Mathew Govt Med College, Ernakulam S/Guard 09.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

5 208 46565 Pushparaj T KSEB Lower Periyar House S/Guard 17.10.2025 Volunteer due to Idukki list exhuasted

6 92 38849 Maneesh Kumar CM Govt Med College, Konni S/Guard 21.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

7 157 43093 Aneesh Kumar R Plantation Corporation Kodumon S/Guard 17.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

8 81 37880 Anup Raj KSEB (PETARC), Moolamattom S/Guard 21.10.2025 Volunteer due to Idukki list exhuasted

9 206 46485 Sunil Kumar S FACT, Kochi Driver 22.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

10 85 38456 Ratheesh Kumar M JFCM Court, Ranni S/Guard 25.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

Trivandrum Corporation

DETAILS OF ESM DEPLOYED DURING THE MONTH OF OCT 2025

Thiruvananthapuram

Mascot Hotel, Trivandrum

KMB, Vizhinjam 08.10.2025

Kollam

Govt Med College, Parippally 01.10.2025
Volunteer due to Kollam list exhuasted

KMML, Chavara Deployed as per Para 13 of Policy

TELK, Angamaly

IREL, Chavara

KMB, Neendakara
18.10.2025

Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

Pathanamthitta
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1 - 48107 KR Sivakumar KTDC Sales Office, Kochi S/Guard 14.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

2 - 41244 Yogidas PR General Hospital, Kottayam S/Guard 25.10.2025 Volunteer due to Kottayam list exhuasted

1 - 22731 Anil Kumar Pillai KFRI, Kizhoor S/Guard 01.10.2025 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

2 - 35453 Asokan S Govt Med College, Ernakulam S/Guard 06.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

3 - 39733 Salbi PJ JFCM Court I & II, Aluva S/Guard 07.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

4 89 38788 Anil Kumar K TCCL, Udyogamandal S/Guard 10.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

5 - 47486 Subhash V KTDC Bolgatty Palace, Kochi S/Guard 13.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

6 365 42489 Tiji Koshy S/Guard

7 333 37185 Aseezu Kutty CS S/Guard

8 197 44163 Sreeraj S Pillai KSDP, Kalavoor S/Guard 21.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

9 60 46177 Rajesh Chandran R KEL, Mamala S/Guard 23.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted (JCO's List)

1 - 29306 Benny Sebastian JFCMC Peerumade & Kattapana S/Guard 13.10.2025 Volunteer due to Idukki list exhuasted

2 - 35877 Rajan L KTDC TEH, Peerumadu S/Guard 22.10.2025 Volunteer due to Idukki list exhuasted

3 32 33592 Titus Joseph KSEB Kundala Dam S/Guard 27.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

1 - 34460 Jaya Kumar SS KTDC Bolgatty Palace, Kochi S/Supver 13.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

2 - 48225 Biju Varghese 110 KV SS, Muvattupuzha S/Guard 13.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

3 18 46071 Pradeep R TELK, Angamaly S/Supvr 17.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (JCO's List)

4 51 29223 Thomas Sebastian KEL, Mamala S/Guard 23.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

5 - 48748 KS Asha Govt Med College, Ernakulam LSG 25.10.2025 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

1 - 5214 Thulasidasan K Sanskrit University, Thrissur S/Guard 11.10.2025 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

2 - 48042 Abraham Thomas KFRI, Peechi S/Guard 18.10.2025 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

1 185 44487 Santhosh MC S/Guard Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

2 - 29762 Rajan VC S/Guard

3 - 4639 Babu Raj R S/Guard

4 - 28569 Mohd Basheer A S/Guard

5 99 31091 Krishanunni M S/Guard 09.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

6 - 41256 Yellyas K S/Guard 18.10.2025 Volunteer due to Palakkad list exhuasted

7 - 47602 Vinod E Taluk HQ Hospital, Palakkad S/Guard 01.10.2025 Volunteer due to Palakkad list exhuasted

8 - 36798 Padmanabhan MV Taluk HQ Hospital, Pattambi S/Guard 06.10.2025 Volunteer due to Palakkad list exhuasted

9 - 46257 Ravi K District Hospital, Palakkad S/Guard 10.10.2025 Volunteer due to Palakkad list exhuasted

10 170 41982 Rajesh KK S/Guard

11 101 31108 Rajesh KP S/Guard

12 98 30461 Nowshad PS S/Guard

13 - 2000 Rajagopalan K S/Guard

14 42 46524 Chandran K S/Guard 27.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (JCO's List)

1 290 44796 Akhilesh VP Kerala Maritime Board, Beypore S/Guard 10.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

2 - 37768 Rajeesh M Mobile SVDS Sys, Kozhikode Driver 13.10.2025 Interviewed and selected by PE

3 27 42062 Rajeev IK S/Supvr

4 38 43683 Suneesh Kumar PK S/Supvr

5 70 45355 Valsarajan MM S/Supvr

6 72 45377 Santhosh KK S/Supvr

7 77 45642 Gireesh KN S/Supvr

8 96 46189 Priyesh KM S/Supvr

9 99 46321 Baiju KK S/Supvr

10 102 46406 Jayesh NC S/Supvr

1 265 29335 Sooraj C S/Guard

2 259 28228 Sujith C S/Guard

3 341 35937 Manoj AT S/Guard Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

4 28 35087 PM Sebastian S/Guard Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

5 301 32757 Sahadevan KV S/Guard Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

6 89 38933 Shiju KK S/Guard 14.0.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

7 15 33627 Sreejith K Zilla Krishithottam, Kannur S/Guard 06.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

8 - 48441 Roopesh K MCC, Thalassery S/Guard 13.10.2025 Volunteer due to Kannnur list exhuasted

1 49 42805 Shanmukhadas VM Govt ITI, Kuttikol S/Guard 22.09.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

2 80 46385 Madhu Keloth EKNM College, Elerithattu S/Guard 21.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

Idukki

Kottayam

Alappuzha

District Hosp, Mavelikkara 16.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

Ernakulam

Thrissur

Palakkad

KSIDC Kinfra Park, Kanjikode

01.10.2025
Volunteer due to Palakkad list exhuasted

Kannur

Govt Engg College, Palakkad 15.10.2025 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

Commercial Taxes, Palakkad
17.10.2025 Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

Malappuram.  NIL

Kozhikkode

Govt Med College, Kozhikode 15.10.2025
Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (Slected by PE from the 
panel provided by KEXCON)

Kasaragod

Gen Hospital, Thalassery 01.10.2025
Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List

Kerala Maritime Board, Azhikkal
01.10.2025

Wayanad.  Nil


